
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

* These holidays will depend on sighting of the Moon. 
 

SAARC Secretariat 

Calendar 2020 
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MARCH 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

   1 2 3 4       1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31     

                     

APRIL MAY JUNE 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

   1 2 3 4      1 2 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

26 27 28 29 30   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30     

       31              

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

   1 2 3 4       1   1 2 3 4 5 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30    

       30 31             

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

    1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   1 2 3 4 5 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30      27 28 29 30 31 0 0 

01 January (Wednesday) New Year 

16 January (Thursday) Staff Day 

26 January (Sunday) Republic Day of India 

04 February(Tuesday) National Day of Sri Lanka 

09 March (Monday) Holi Festival 

23 March (Monday) National Day of Pakistan 

26 March (Thursday) National Day of Bangladesh 

13 April (Monday) Nepali New Year (Baishakhi) 

01 May (Friday) May Day 

07 May (Thursday) Buddha Jayanti 

 

25 May (Monday)  * Eidul Fitr 

26 July (Sunday)  Independence Day of the Maldives 

31 July (Friday)  * Eidul Azha 

19 August (Wednesday) National Day of Afghanistan 

19 September (Saturday) National Day of Nepal 

25-28 October (Sunday-Wednesday) Dashain  

15-17 November(Sunday-Tuesday)  Tihar 

08 December (Tuesday) SAARC Charter Day 

17 December (Thursday) National Day of Bhutan 

25 December (Friday)   Christmas Day 

 


